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BOYS DIVISION

Davison

Saginaw Heritage
Lake Orion
Owosso

John Glenn
Sandusky

Bay City Western
Oxford

Flint Kearsley
Carmen Ainsworth
Waterford Kettering
Freeland

Birch Run
Ovid-Elsie
Richmond

St. Charles
Pinconning
Essexville Garber
Holly

Alma

Essexville Garber JV
Ogemaw Heights

GIRLS DIVISION

Flint Kearsley
Davison
Sandusky

Carmen Ainsworth
John Glenn

Lake Orion
Richmond

Bay City Western
Saginaw Heritage
Ovid-Elsie
Owosso

Alma

Holly

Oxford

Waterford Kettering
Essexville Garber
Birch Run
Pinconning

TOTAL G1

2983
2925
2823
2806
2784
2760
2748
2710
2707
2697
2626
2602
2577
2545
2540
2532
2512
2207
2045
1919
1751
0

224
160
195
256
220
202
233
185
243
114
173
174
192
132
204
138
224
171
136
143
137
0

TOTAL G1

2891
2570
2519
2495
2480
2457
2425
2347
2328
2296
2245
2205
2113
2078
2074
1955
1493
1490

182
203
180
138
160
186
184
157
136
175
167
146
166
111
188
155
125
144

B
0
0
20
20
20
0
20
20
20
0
0
20
0
0
20
0
20
0
20
0
0
0

BAY CITY WESTERN HIGH
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BAY CITY WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL INVITATIONAL - BAKER'S DOZEN QUALIFYING ROUND

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 18, 2011

G4 B G5 B G6 B G7 B G8 B G9 B G10 B G11 B G12 B G13
245 20 223 0 196 20 187 0 258 20 214 20 191 20 244 20 245 20 220
201 20 176 20 190 0 171 20 276 20 254 20 191 20 214 20 234 20 218
215 20 225 20 225 20 190 20 225 20 212 20 182 20 1150 O 201 20 171
198 0 200 20 180 20 197 20 213 0 168 20 202 20 222 20 212 0 187
155 0 259 20 176 20 202 20 183 20 184 20 199 0 195 20 207 20 212
186 0 225 0 280 20 177 20 222 20 210 20 169 0 179 20 217 20 203
214 20 166 20 181 0 258 20 161 0 214 20 203 20 206 20 172 0 173
182 20 237 214 20 163 0 181 0 224 20 181 20 199 20 223 20 169 0 168 0 204
213 0 212 180 0 225 20 169 0 194 20 202 20 189 20 164 O 196 20 192 0 188
200 0 206 20 246 0 256 20 201 20 135 0 232 20 190 234 20 171 20 152 20 200
172 0 194 20 184 20 212 20 166 20 180 20 194 0 162 246 20 168 0 234 20 181
237 20 204 20 121 0 184 20 183 20 199 20 209 0 183 188 20 180 0 194 20 146
151 0 220 20 179 0 150 O 186 0 244 20 195 20 205 136 0 165 20 197 0 237
245 20 221 20 235 20 201 O 156 20 162 214 20 166 139 0 205 0 168 0 201
187 0 233 20 224 20 174 0 213 20 189 183 20 163 170 0 164 0 174 20 142
177 20 177 0 255 20 203 0 175 0 172 193 0 187 191 20 170 0 191 20 203
190 20 166 20 202 0 216 20 159 0 148 159 0 129 201 0 204 20 208 20 166
179 20 165 0 181 0 159 20 192 20 148 124 0 173 148 0 202 20 133 0 152

0

0

0

G2 B G3
179 20 177
214 20 226
208 20 204
213 20 178
198 0 234
203 20 147
172 0 235
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178 0 154 0 136 20 142 0 121 0 187 146 146 192 20 163 0 147 0 137

138 0 143 0 120 0 178 0 145 0 123 155 140 168 0 180 0 128 0 158

117 0 154 20 146 0 127 0 120 0 172 145 92 128 0 130 0 140 0 123
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SCHOOL INVITATIONAL - BAKER'S DOZEN QUALIFYING ROUND

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 18, 2011
G2 B G3 B G4 B G5 B G6 B G7 B G8 B G9 B G10 B G11 B G12 B G13
206 20 212 20 202 20 184 0 244 20 171 20 223 20 224 20 166 O 205 20 215 20 237
184 20 149 0 191 20 165 0 181 0 203 10 169 20 232 20 192 20 161 20 203 20 167
217 20 170 20 186 20 193 20 215 20 148 20 181 0 146 0 161 0 203 20 193 20 146
172 20 183 20 167 20 145 20 209 20 143 0 126 0 203 20 192 20 191 20 210 20 216
152 20 158 20 176 0 243 20 192 20 203 10 155 20 179 O 182 20 154 0 160 20 196
173 0 176 20 164 0 158 20 211 20 133 0 210 20 208 20 168 0 175 O 160 0 195
156 0 143 0 146 0 198 20 161 0 193 20 166 20 256 20 191 20 113 0 180 20 178
190 20 144 0 177 0 144 0 154 0 211 20 202 20 153 0 146 20 186 20 158 0 185
164 20 197 20 218 20 179 20 155 20 195 0 148 20 139 0 167 20 170 0 184 O 136
177 20 164 20 173 10 142 0 179 20 221 20 143 0 133 0 163 20 143 20 158 20 155
113 0 217 20 183 0 171 0 120 0 168 20 171 0 160 20 173 179 20 159 0 144
168 0 139 0 130 20 169 20 213 20 206 20 139 0 134 0 170 178 0 176 20 137
183 20 161 0 170 0 130 0 124 0 152 0 178 20 140 20 178 139 0 145 0 167
157 0 187 20 173 10 179 20 164 0 114 0 150 20 157 0 115 151 20 184 0 146
148 0 139 0 161 20 132 20 174 0 138 0 137 0 166 20 137 128 20 149 0 157
120 0 160 0 178 20 176 0 151 20 115 0 133 0 124 0 125 151 20 158 20 109
112 0 109 0 98 0 81 0 99 0 106 10 123 0 141 20 116 121 0 125 0 107
88 0 99 0 9% 0 139 0 75 O 106 10 98 0 107 0 137 116 0 135 0 120
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BAY CITY WESTERN INVITATIONAL - BAKER'S DOZEN - BOYS DIVISION

Davison
Carman Ainsworth

Saginaw Heritage
Flint Kearsley

Lake Orion
Oxford

Owosso
Bay City Western

John Glenn
Sandusky

Semi-Finals - Best 2 out of 3 Baker

TOTAL
348
403

563
595

417
386

368
352

454
359

QUAL
2983
2697

2925
2707

2823
2710

2806
2748

2784
2760

G1
144
170

170
242

204
191

197
193

221
161

G2
204
233

185
162

213
195

171
159

233
198

G3

208
191

Step-ladder Finals - 2 Game Baker Total

TOTAL G1 G2
John Glenn 470 223 247
Carman Ainsworth 351 172 179
John Glenn 426 236 190
Owosso 336 159 177
John Glenn 359 135 224
Lake Orion 350 195 155
John Glenn 457 225 232
Saginaw Heritage 366 193 173
JOHN GLENN
TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS

2011

BAY CITY WESTERN INVITATIONAL - BAKER'S DOZEN - GIRLS DIVISION

Flint Kearsley
Ovid-Elsie

Davison
Saginaw Heritage

Sandusky
Bay City Western

Carman Ainsworth
Richmond

John Glenn
Lake Orion

Semi-Finals - Best 2 out of 3 Baker

TOTAL
361
265

356
288

391
328

493
465

363
287

QUAL
2891
2296

2570
2328

2519
2347

2495
2425

2480
2457

G1
185
147

180
145

189
179

160
167

185
148

G2
176
118

176
143

202
149

172
145

178
139

G3

161
153

Step-ladder Finals - 2 Game Baker Total

TOTAL G1 G2
Carman Ainsworth 308 151 157
John Glenn 403 169 234
Sandusky 328 163 165
John Glenn 418 223 195
Davison 398 185 213
John Glenn 356 182 174
Flint Kearsley 411 210 201
Davison 374 151 223
FLINT KEARSLEY
TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS

2011
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